15
30
40
D
60
a
H
d1

100-125 125-125 125-160 160-160 160-200 200-200 200-250
250-250 S
ta
tic
 p
re
ss
ur
e
(P
a)
Air flow (m3/h)
Model
Dimensions, mm DPSS
D d1 B×H×L a h Code Weight, kg
DPSS-100-125 100 125 265×160×280 122,5 70 709100076 1,8
DPSS-125-125 125 125 265×160×280 122,5 70 709100081 1,9
DPSS-125-160 125 160 265×160×280 140 70 709100077 1,9
DPSS-160-160 160 160 340×195×400 140 90 709100082 3,1
DPSS-160-200 160 200 340×195×400 160 90 709100078 3,1
DPSS-200-200 200 200 440×250×480 160 110 709100083 4,8
DPSS-200-250 200 250 440×250×480 185 110 709100079 4,8
DPSS-250-250 250 250 540×300×540 185 135 709100084 6,6
ORDER EXAMPLE: connection box DPSS-100-125.